
 

EXHIBIT A 

 
 

SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS 

OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

For The 2018-2019School Year 

 

        

 

Wednesday, August 8, 2018        6:00 P.M. 

 

Wednesday, September 12, 2018  6:00 P.M. 

 

Wednesday, October 10, 2018  6:00 P.M. 

 

Wednesday, November 14, 2018  6:00 P.M. 

 

Wednesday, December 12, 2018  6:00 P.M. 

 

Wednesday, January 09, 2019  6:00 P.M. 

 

Wednesday, February 13, 2019  6:00 P.M. 

 

Wednesday, March 13, 2019               6:00 P.M. 

 

Wednesday, April 10, 2019                 6:00 P.M. 

 

Wednesday, May 8, 2019                 6:00 P.M. 

 

Thursday June 27, 2019             6:00 P.M. 

 

Wednesday, July 10, 2019              6:00 P.M. 

 

 
 

All meetings will be conducted at the Marvin L. Winans Academy of Performing Arts, located at 

9740 McKinney, Detroit. MI 48224 


